
Time 

Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Saturday 02-Nov-19 MIT401-1 FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT MIT402-8 DERIVATIVES & RISK MANAGEMENT

Monday 04-Nov-19 MIT403-4 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT MIT401-9 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

Tuesday 05-Nov-19 MIT401-4 INDUSTRIAL MARKETING MIT403-2 RECENT TRENDS IN HRM

Wednesday 06-Nov-19 MIT403-5 HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING MIT404-8 CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT

Friday 08-Nov-19 MIT401-8 ENTREPRENEURIAL FINANCE MIT402-11 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Monday 11-Nov-19 MIT403-8 PERFORMANCE & COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT MIT403-9 LABOR LAWS

Wednesday 13-Nov-19 MIT402-2 COMMERCIAL BANKING IN INDIA MIT401-10 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

Thursday 14-Nov-19 MIT402-4 SECURITY ANALYSIS MIT404-9 MARKETING CHANNEL MANAGEMENT

Friday 15-Nov-19 MIT402-6 PROJECT PLANNING & FINANCING MIT402-12 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Monday 18-Nov-19 MIT404-1 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION MIT401-13 ENTREPRENEURIAL INNOVATION

Tuesday 19-Nov-19 MIT404-2 BRAND MANAGEMENT MIT403-12 COMPETENCY MAPPING

Wednesday 20-Nov-19 MIT404-7 RURAL MARKETING MIT404-13 MARKETING RESEARCH

Thursday 21-Nov-19 MIT401-5 BUSINESS TAX PLANNING

Friday 22-Nov-19 MIT401-11 LAUNCHING AND MANAGING AN ENTERPRISE

Date : 24.09.2019

Controller of Examinations

SHRI RAMDEOBABA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, NAGPUR.

Seventh Semester Ninth Semester

(An Autonomous College of Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Time Table of Master of Business Administration (Integrated),  End Semester Examination RW2019

Day

Time : 2 PM to 5 PM Time : 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Date


